
   2023-2024   

  
    
   

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023  
  

 School closed     Monday 4 September 2023 [INSET DAY 1]  
 School opens     Tuesday 5 September 2023  
 School closed                         Friday 20 October 2023 [INSET DAY 2]  
 
 Last day of term       Thursday 19 October 2023  

  
 HALF TERM     Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2023  

  
 School re-opens     Monday 30 October 2023  
 Last day of term    Friday 22 December 2023  

  
 CHRISTMAS BREAK   Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 2024  

  
  

SPRING TERM 2024  
  
  

 School closed                        Monday 8 January  2024 [INSET DAY 3]  
               School re-opens    Tuesday 9 January 2024  
 Last day of term     Friday 16 February 2024  

  
 HALF TERM      Monday 19 February – Friday 23 February 2024  

  
 School re-opens    Monday 26 February 2024  
 Last day of term     Thursday 28 March 2024  

  
 SPRING BREAK    Friday 29 March – Friday 12 April 2024  

  
  

SUMMER TERM 2024  
  

 School re-opens    Monday 15 April 2024  
 Last day of term     Friday 24 May 2024  

  
 HALF TERM     Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024  

  
 School re-opens    Monday 3 June 2024  
 Last day of term    Friday 19th July 2024 

 School closed                        Monday 22nd July   2024 [INSET DAY 4]  

 School closed                        Tuesday 23rd July   2024 [INSET DAY 5]  
 

 
KEY STAGE TWO SAT’s DATES – Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 2024 

YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION CHECK – Monday 3rd June – 16th June 2024 
YEAR 1 PHONICS CHECK – Week beginning 10th June 2024 

  

  

  

  



 


